Ethernet Switch | DH-S5428-24GT4XF-360
System Overview
The device is a 10 Gbps uplink switch with a high-performance switch
engine and large cache. It provides smooth transmission of video
streams. The switch has great heat dissipation and can operate in tem-
peratures ranging -10°C to 55°C. The switch can be remotely managed
through the DoLynk Care cloud platform, an easy to use webpage, and

Installation
Ethernet Switch | DH-S5428-24GT4XF-360
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
SFP module
GSFP-RJ45 Gigabit RJ45 SFP Module
GSFP-1310T-20-SMF
Gigabit 1310/1550nm,20km,LC, Single-
mode
GSFP-1310R-20-SMF
Gigabit 1550/1310nm,20km,LC, Single-
mode
GSFP-1310-20-SMF Gigabit 1310nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
GSFP-850-MMF Gigabit 850nm,550m,LC, Multi-mode
TSFP-1270T-20-SMF 10G 1270/1330nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
TSFP-1270R-20-SMF 10G 1330/1270nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
TSFP-1310-20-SMF 10G 1310nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
TSFP-1550-40-SMF 10G 1550nm,40km,LC, Single-mode
TSFP-850-MMF 10G 850nm,300m,LC, Multi-mode
TSFP-850-MMF 10G 850nm,300m,LC, Multi-mode
Transmission Performance
Cable(m) Load Capacity(W) Bandwidth(Mbps)
IEEE802.3bt 90W